

Duration	Domain	Category	Description
Session	www.ese-hormones.org	Strictly Necessary	This is an anti-forgery cookie set by web applications built using ASP.NET MVC technologies. It is designed to stop unauthorized posting of content to the website, known as Cross-Site Request Forgery. It holds no information about the user and is destroyed on closing the browser.
Session	www.ese-hormones.org	Strictly Necessary	When a user browses to the website, a unique session ID will be associated with the user to keep track of any information that is stored for that session. This information is stored on the Web Server (known as storing information in session) and is identified via a GUID. The GUID is stored in the Cookie (known as the ASP.NET_SessionID) and is essential for any ASP.NET website to function correctly. If nothing is put in the session however, no cookie will be sent to the browser so this cookie will only be created when it is needed.
Session	www.ese-hormones.org	Strictly Necessary	This is used to remember a user's login.
1 month	www.ese-hormones.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie is used to remember a user's cookie preferences.
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds local user information and is used to display user data (academic title) in the frontend without an additional API call (server communication).
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds local user information and is used to display user data (country) in the frontend without an additional API call (server communication).
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds local user information and is used to display user data (email) in the frontend without an additional API call (server communication) or use it for user interactions.
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds local user information and is used to display user data (firstname) in the frontend without an additional API call (server communication).
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds local user information and is used to display user data (surname) in the frontend without an additional API call (server communication).
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds the current logged in user server id and is used for any user-connected actions on the platform (authorization attribute).
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds the current user access grants.
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds the current logged in access token and is used for any user-connected actions on the platform (authorization attribute).
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie is a platform behaviour setting and holds the users choice of the current event - it is used for the correct display of content.
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie is a platform behaviour setting and holds the platform mode - it is used for the correct display of content.
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie is a platform behaviour setting and holds the current page-url - it is used to redirect the user to this page after a login.
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie is a platform behaviour setting and holds information about the login entry point - it is used for the correct redirect after a login.
6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds information about the user interaction with the streaming popup - url for
	Session  Session  Session  1 month  6 days  6 days	Session www.ese-hormones.org  Session www.ese-hormones.org 1 month www.ese-hormones.org 6 days .eseondemand.org	Session www.ese-hormones.org Strictly Necessary  Session www.ese-hormones.org Strictly Necessary 1 month www.ese-hormones.org Strictly Necessary 6 days .eseondemand.org Strictly Necessary 8 days .eseondemand.org Strictly Necessary

streaming-popup-login	6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds information about the user interaction with the streaming popup - redirect information to target stream.
streaming-popup-open	6 days	.eseondemand.org	Strictly Necessary	This cookie holds information about the user interaction with the streaming popup - current state of the streaming popup.
_ga_XXXXXXXXXX	2 years	.ese-hormones.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie is installed by Google Analytics. The cookie is used to calculate visitor, session, campaign data and keep track of site usage for the site's analytics report. The cookies store information anonymously and assigns a randomly generated number to identify unique visitors.
_gat_UA-XXXXXX_XX	1 day	.ese-hormones.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie is installed by Google Analytics to distinguish users.
_ga	2 years	.ese-hormones.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie is installed by Google Analytics. The cookie is used to calculate visitor, session, campaign data and keep track of site usage for the site's analytics report. The cookies store information anonymously and assigns a randomly generated number to identify unique visitors.
_gid	1 day	.ese-hormones.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie is installed by Google Analytics. The cookie is used to store information of how visitors use a website and helps in creating an analytics report of how the website is doing. The data collected including the number visitors, the source where they have come from, and the pages visited in an anonymous form.
_ga	2 years	.eseondemand.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie is installed by Google Analytics. The cookie is used to calculate visitor, session, campaign data and keep track of site usage for the site's analytics report. The cookies store information anonymously and assigns a randomly generated number to identify unique visitors.
_gid	1 day	.eseondemand.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie is installed by Google Analytics to distinguish users.
m_userid	6 days	.eseondemand.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie holds user information for personalized tracking - will not be used for the tracking in case anonymous tracking is requested.
manage_jwt_token	0,5 days	.eseondemand.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie holds an authorization key necessary for the tracking communication.
_fbp	2 months	.ese-hormones.org	Analytics cookies	This cookie is installed by Facebook to store and track visits across the website. Wrapped in GTM.
fpestid	8 months	.ese-hormones.org	Third Party cookies	This is a ShareThis cookie ID set in the domain of the website operator. ShareThis is added to the News pages to allow users to share articles on Twitter or Facebook.
googtrans	Session	.ese-hormones.org	Third Party cookies	This cookie is used to remember translation settings.